
 

Talking Points to the GICA: 
Tell them you support TPWD & TGLO in the fight 

against S.T.O.R.M. and urge Them to support TPWD 

and TGLO if any notification of any changes to 

existing current laws or new law introduced in  this 

2014-2015 Legislative session Urge TPWD & TGLO to 

continue the defense of the rights of  all commercial 

fishermen’s, recreational and sports fishermen, Oyster 

leaseholders, and the state of Texas to own, maintain, 

and control the state’s water bottoms and natural 

resources.   

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

James Stark 

Executive 

Director 

Gulf Intracoastal Canal Association 

PO Box 6846 

New Orleans, LA 

70174 Office: 

mailto:jstark@gicaonline.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

                                 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mario Munoz 

President 

Turn Services 

3333 Chartres Street 

New Orleans, LA 70117 

Office 504.949.1014 

 

Mario@turnservices.com 

Rob Sadler 
President- Elect 

Golding Barge Line 

101 Lee Street 

Vicksburg, MS 39180 

Office: 601.629.9800 

 

Spencer Murphy 
Immediate Past President 

Canal Barge Company, Inc. 

835 Union Street 

New Orleans, LA 70118 
Office: 504.584.1542 

 

smurphy@canalbarge.com 
Tom Marian 

VP for Texas 

Buffalo Marine Service, Inc. 

P. O. Box 5006 

Houston, TX 77262 

Office: 713.923.5571 

 

mailto:Mario@turnservices.com
mailto:robsadler@goldingbarge.com
mailto:smurphy@canalbarge.com
mailto:tom@buffalomarine.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     http://www.gicaonline.com/contact-us   

Steve Brewster 

VP for Alabama 

Marquette Transportation 

5525 Mounes Street 

Harahan, LA 70123 

s.brewster@marquettetrans.co 

William Lensmyer 

David Abney VP for Florida 

VP for Louisiana EMR-Southern Recycling 

American Commercial Lines 6902 East 6th Avenue 

500 River Road Tampa, FL 33619 

New Orleans, LA 70123 Office: 813.620.4555 

Matt Woodruff 

Treasurer 

Kirby Corporation 

P. O. Box 1745 

Houston, TX 77251- 

1745 

Office: 713.435.1497 

Kelly Teichman 

Secretary 

T&T Marine Salvage 

3110 Pasadena Freeway 

Pasadena, TX 77503 

Office: 409.744.1222 

 
Charlie Jenkins 
Member-at-Large 

Port of Houston 

Authority 

111 E. Loop North 
Houston, TX 77029 

Office: 713.670.2592 

 

Cherrie Felder 
Member-at-Large 

Channel Shipyard 

Companies 

3801 N. Causeway Blvd. 

#310 

Metairie, LA 70002 

Office: 504.371.5964 

Roger Harris 

VP for Mississippi 

Magnolia Marine 

Transport Co. 

697 Haining Road 

Vicksburg, MS 39183 

Office 601.629.6656 

 

 

 

Patrick Morton 

Member-at-Large 

Ingram Barge Company 

P. O. Box 533 

Reserve, LA 70084 

Office: 985.479.7235 

http://www.gicaonline.com/contact-us
mailto:s.brewster@marquettetrans.co
mailto:s.brewster@marquettetrans.co
mailto:David.Abney@aclines.com
mailto:kellyt@tandtmarine.com
mailto:cjenkins@poha.com
mailto:cdfelder@channelship.com
mailto:Roger.Harris@ergon.co
mailto:Patick.Morton@ingrambarge.com


              TPWD RESOLUTION 

GALVESTON COUNTY 

JUDGE MARK HENRY   

COMMISSIONER RYAN DENNARD,    PCT.  #1 

COMMISSIONER KEVIN O’BRIEN,      PCT.   #2 

COMMISSIONER STEPHEN HOLMES,PCT.   #3 

COMMISSIONER KENNETH CLARK,   PCT.   #4 

 

UNANIMOUSLY PASSED NOVEMBER 10
TH

, 2014 

In passage of Consideration of a Resolution  
c Concerning the State of Texas and Texas 

Parks and Wildlife Department for 
Waterways and Natural Resources. 

We are requesting on behalf of The Seafood Industry and Concerned 

Citizens of Texas Gulf Coast throughout the Texas coastal counties to 

please adopt this Galveston County TPWD Resolution into your County. 

We are facing a critical situation. Our livelihood is in jeopardy. Please 

support the State, TPWD, ALL the Citizens, Seafood Industry, 

Commercial and recreational fisheries. 

 

SAY “NO” TO “PRIVATIZING”STATE WATER 

BOTTOMS IN TEXAS. 

SAY “YES” BY SUPPORTING THE TPWD RESOLUTION 

KEEPING “THE STATE WATER BOTTOMS 

PUBLIC”. 
Concerned Citizens of Texas Gulf Coasts link to petition: 

http://chn.ge/1xHtJA4?share_id=PWuILPURoj 

http://chn.ge/1xHtJA4?share_id=PWuILPURoj


 


